
McMenemy # 5

Start 9-30-16
1 soil 1 Finish 10-4-16
7 clay/rock 8
33 lime 41
60 shale 101
5 lime 106
8 shale 114
39 lime 153
8 shale 161 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  653.9’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

17 lime 178
6 shale 184
20 lime 204

178 shale 382
16 lime 398
57 shale 455
38 lime 493
25 shale 518
16 lime 534
12 shale 546
8 lime 554
10 shale 564
6 lime 570
20 shale 590
5 bkn sand 595 show
13 sandy shale 608 odor
16 oil sand 624 good show
35 shale 659 T.D.
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